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958
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965

962

990

968
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992
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959
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9938

9991

9990

964

963

966

191

186
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JIMÉNEZ

ZARZAL

MAMEYES II

CUBUY
RÍO BLANCO

GUZMÁN ARRIBA

GUZMÁN ABAJO

CIÉNAGA BAJA

SABANA

MAMEYES I

HATO PUERCO

CANÓVANAS
HERRERAS

CIÉNAGA ALTA

RÍO ABAJO

CANÓVANAS

LOMAS

EL RÍO

MEDIANÍA BAJA

MEDIANÍA ALTA

DUQUE

RÍO ARRIBA

LOÍZA PUEBLO

MAIZALES

RÍO GRANDE PUEBLO

GURABO ABAJO

Elevación en metros

0 - 1

1 - 50

50 - 100

100 - 200

200 - 300

300 - 400

400 - 500

500 - 600

600 - 700

700 - 800

800 - 900

900 - 1,000

1,000 - 1,100

1,100 - 1,200

1,200 - 1,338 Municipio de Rio Grande 0 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.60.2

kilómetros

Rio Grande


